



DATE	09/02/2018
REVISION	1.0
PAGE	1 van 2
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS	

Document date 01-08-2020

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS CHAI LEMONGRASS



Product description

Article name	Indian Chai Lemongrass
Country of Origin	India
Function	Human consumption
Packaging	Aluminium bag in carton tube with plastic cover

Product characteristics

Appearance	White, brownish powder
Smell / Taste	Spicy, typical
Consistency	Free flowing powder
Colour	White brownish

Ingredients

Black tea extract	10 %
Lemongrass extract	3 %
Sugar	87 %

Physical - chemical Features

Purity	100 %
Moisture	< 4 %
Ash	<10 %

Nutritional value (100 g)

Energy kJ	1668 kJ
Energy Kcal	392 Kcal
Fat	0,0 g
Of which are saturated fatty acids	0,0 g
Carbohydrates	96,0 g
Of which sugars	89,0 g
Protein	1,8 g
Salt	0,07 g

Storage conditions

Closed bags	Ambient, dark
Open bags: Storage Temperature	< 18°C
Storage humidity	< 60 %
Shelf life	Best before 72 months from date of processing, in sealed and original packaging, under recommended storage conditions






DATE	09/02/2018
REVISION	1.0
PAGE	2 van 2
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS	

Allergy-Information

Allergens according to 2007/68/EC

Gluten (Wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamut)	NO	Nuts (almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashew, pecan, brazil nuts, pistachio, macadamia)	NO
Crustaceans	NO	Celery	NO
Egg	NO	Sesame	NO
Fish	NO	Mustard	NO
Groundnuts/peanuts	NO	Sulphur dioxide and sulphites Sulphate (at concentrations of more than 10 mg/kg or mg/l, expressed as SO ₂)	NO
Soy	NO		
Milk	NO	Lupin	NO
		Molluscs	NO
Optional allergens			
Lactose	NO	Corn / Maize	NO
Cocoa	NO	Pulses	NO
Glutamate (E620 - E625)	NO	Beef	NO
Chicken meat	NO	Pork	NO
Coriander	NO	Carrot	NO

Recipe

 <p>1 Scoop Instant Indian chai</p>	+	 <p>2/3 Boiling water Kokend water Eau bouillante Kochendes Wasser</p>	+	 <p>Stir Roeren Mélanger Rühren</p>	+	 <p>1/3 Hot milk Warme melk Lait chaud Warme Milch</p>	+	 <p>Enjoy! Geniet! Déguster! Genieße!</p>
---	---	--	---	---	---	--	---	---

Legal

The maximum level for contaminants, heavy metals, residues and mycotoxins fall below the legally set regulations and standards in the EU. The product complies with the Commission Regulation (EC) 1881/2006 and (EC) 396/2005.

HALAL	VEGAN	GMO FREE
-------	-------	----------

Supplier information

Name	The Chalo Company		
Address	Schaarbeekstraat 42 9120 Melsele Belgium		
Contact	Tel	0032 3 291 10 60	
	E-mail	info@chalocompany.com	
	Website	www.chalocompany.com	